
 

 

 

 

WOODSTONE SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAYS 

2021 - 2022 
 

AUTUMN TERM 

School Opens   Tuesday 24th August 2021 

Bank Holiday                               Monday 30th August 2021 

School Closes   Thursday 14th October 2021 

Mid-Term Break   Monday 18th to Friday 22nd October 2021 

School Closes   Friday 17th December 2021 

 

SPRING TERM 

Bank holiday    Monday 3rd January 2022 

School Opens   Tuesday 4th January 2022 

School Closes   Friday 11th February 2022 

Mid-Term Break   Monday 14th to Friday 18th February 2022 

School Closes   Friday 8th April 2022 

 

SUMMER TERM 

School Opens   Monday 25th April 2022 

Bank Holiday                      Monday 2nd May 2022 

School Closes   Friday 27th May 2022 

Mid-Term Break   Monday 30th May - Friday 3rd June 2022 

School Closes   Friday 8th July 2022 

 

INSET/TEACHER TRAINING DAYS 

 
AUTUMN TERM            Monday 23rd August 2021 

     Friday 15th October 2021 

                                                  Monday 20th December 2021 

SUMMER TERM                        Monday 11th July 2022 

                          Tuesday 12th July 2022              

TOTAL    190 teaching days 

     5 teacher training days 

      

 

 


